

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 69

Sponsor: SENATOR EICHELBERGER

Printer's No. 50

1 Amend Bill, page 1, line 1, by striking out "Titles" and

2 inserting

3 Title

4 Amend Bill, page 1, lines 1 and 2, by striking out "and 22

5 (Detectives and Private Police)"

6 Amend Bill, page 1, lines 4 through 6, by striking out ";

7 and, in" in line 4, all of line 5 and "Society Police Officer

8 Advisory Board" in line 6

9 Amend Bill, page 3, lines 17 and 18, by striking out "a

10 substantial loss in the animal's appropriate" and inserting

11 the loss of more than one-third of the animal's

12 normal

13 Amend Bill, page 3, lines 21 through 30; page 4, lines 1

14 through 6; by striking out all of said lines on said pages

15 Amend Bill, page 4, line 7, by striking out "3" and inserting

16 2